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
Deposit required. Available now. Rent
negotiable to good tenant. 803-497-
7222.

Homes For All Seasons
WE NEED MORE PROPERTY TO
MANAGE BYTHOROUGHLY
SCREENING POTENTIAL

RENTERS THROUGH CREDIT
CHECKS AND POLICE REPORTS,

WE PROTECT YOUR
INVESTMENT. CALL US TODAY!

Available Immediately
. Small house, 2 BR, 1 Bath $390/mo.
. Duplex apt., 2 BR, 1 Bath S350/mo.
. Coif Course, 3BR, 2 Bath S850/mo.
. Option to Buy, 2BR, 2BA S550/mo.

Ij&k RED CARPETI ISLAND COAST REALTY
a NationsRealty* co.

1541 Seaside Rd., SW. Ocean Isle Beach. NC
F.kIi t«WkC iit.k |x iwh-ntlv tmnvJ .titj ofvi.tn J
C NjIltinKuIu Iiv

919-579-0300
(800) 225-2559

? MLS

10X60 MOBILE HOME located in Coas¬
tal Retreat off Stanbury Road near Hol-
den Beach. Nice quiet area, ideal for
single/older person. Security deposit.
5250/month plus electric 842-5335 after
6 pm.

3-BR, 1 -BATH BRICK HOME. Large den
with fireplace. On Mt. Pisgah Road.
$375/inonth. Also, 2-BR mobile home
near Shaliotte $250/month. J. G. Worrell
Realty. Days 754-4512, nights 754-
6938
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Proudly offers you... E
3 A FULL SERVICE RENTAL £
n MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT! e
O 'Client Screening3 . Rent collection
q -Home maintenance
? . Lease preparation
U 'Advertising
H 'Client waiting list
?I 'Geared to serve your needs. E
CI CURRENTLY, THE DEMAND E
? HAS OUTGKOWN THE SUPI'LY. E
CI If you've been considering E
[1 renting your property, or are E
[1 currently handling the rental O
(] yourself, give us a call (800-833- ("]
[J 6330) or 919/579-4097 and let us []
U tell your about our program.
?I HWY. 179, CA1JVBASH, NC 28459 E
a (919)579-4097 . l-800-833-6:i;{0 E
ri e

MOBILE HOME. Furnished. Very nice 2
BR, C/H/A, W/D. $275/month. deposit
required, no pets. 253-5330.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12.$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.

First Choice Realty
579-5140

OFFICE/SMALL SHOP SPACE. 625 sq
ft open area New carpet and paint.
South Main Street in Brunswick Square
Village. Shaliotte. Only one space
available 919 754 8111

For Rent
FARM FOR RENT. Call 754 4672

2-BR MOBILE HOME. Furnished On
Shallotte River. 3 miles from Shallotte
No cats or dogs Prefer couple Call 754
6655

HOUSE FOR RENT OR SALE. Near
Sunset Beach 754 7821.

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. 2 BR. lo
cated on large wooded lot one mile from
Holden Beach. $100 security deposit
$250/month 842 7155. leave message

FOR RENT
BRIERWOOD
Attractive 2-BR condo
on #1 Fairway. Com¬
pletely furnished.

Call 754-8804
after 5:30 pm

2-BR MOBILE HOME. Ash area $225
$250/month. Deposit required. 287-
3255

LITTLE RIVER. 1-BR furnished condo.
$385/month. Also unfurnished 1 & 2 BR
condos Gold Coast Realty. 1-800 343-
0193

2-BR HOUSE FOR RENT between Hol¬
den Beach and Shallotte. $275/month
plus deposit 842 5418

HOLDEN BEACH AREA. 14x70 2 BR. 2
bath, furnished. Gas heat, central air,
storage building, two enclosed porches
$325/month plus deposit 842-4867.

BRUNSWICK COUNTY, HUD approved,
2 & 3-BR mobile homes for rent. 371-
2853

FURNISHED 2-BR MOBILE HOME. Nice
lot on lake. Holden Beach area. $275/
month. Call Beach Realty, 842-3224.

3-BR. 2-BATH FAIRWAY VILLA in
Carolina Shores available now 3-BR. 2-
bath with 2 car garage in Laketree
Shores. Also 1 and 2-BR condos
available. Call 579 3805.

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at $325. CEDAC REALTY. 579-
4200.

MODERN OFFICE SPACE for rent in
Shallotte 253-6802

1988 CRAFTSMAN 14X70 MOBILE
home for sale or rent. 2 BR, unfurnished
Call 579-4910 anytime.
BEAUTIFUL VIEW ON GOLF COURSE.
2-BR mobile home, washer/dryer, taste
fully furnished, brand new. Sunset
Beach/Calabash area. $400/month plus
security, one year lease. 704-891-3733
or 579-7439

MOBILE HOME. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BATH, with
addition. Water furnished. Deposit and
references required. 842-2217.

2-BR, 1 -BATH UNFURNISHED HOME.
C/H/A, close to Holden Beach $325/
month., 579-1918. after 7 pm

2-BR MOBILE HOME FOR RENT. Lo¬
cated between Shallotte and Holden
Beach. Shell Point Acres. $240 plus
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